
Attorney Name Address City Phone EMail

Anderson, Chris 301 E. Bethany Home Road, Suite C-195 Phoenix, AZ  85012 (602) 266-0515 chris@chrisandersonlawaz.com; rhonda@chrisandersonlawaz.com

Banker, Yvette 4530 E Shea Blvd., Suite 140 Phoenix, AZ  85028 (480) 626-0182 yvette@phoenixelderlaw.com; christina@phoenixelderlaw.com

Blackford W, Shad 5635 N Scottsdale Rd., Suite 170 Scottsdale, AZ  85250 (480) 729-6211 Shad.Blackford@gmail.com 

Blecher, Robert 8585 E. Hartford Dr., Suite 800 Scottsdale, AZ  85255 (480) 444-9988 Robert.Blecher@azbar.org

Boyle, Joseph 1819 E Morten Ave., Ste. 160 Phoenix, AZ  85020 (602) 943-0469 jboyle52@gmail.com

Burns, Emily 365 E. Coronado Rd., Suite 250 Phoenix, AZ  85004 (602) 212-9500 laurel@egburns.com; sandy@egburns.com

Causey, Joseph 5415 E High Stree, Suite 200 Phoenix, AZ  85054 (480) 304-8331 Joseph.Causey@azbar.org

Doyle, Gary 2929 N. 44th Street, Suite 120 Phoenix, AZ  85018 (602) 952-8500 cmurphy@bdpblaw.com

Doyle, Michael 2929 N. 44th Street, Suite 120 Phoenix, AZ  85018 (602) 952-8500 michael@dlolaw.com; cmurphy@bdpblaw.com

Gagnon, Hillary 2800 N. Central Ave, Suite 1800 Phoenix, AZ  85004 (602) 234-7844 hpg@jhc-law.com

Goodman, Marsha 3101 N Central Ave, Ste. 1600 Phoenix, AZ  85012 (602) 200-7381 mgoodman@frgalaw.com

Halladay, Emilie 209 E Baseline Rd, Ste. E206 Tempe, AZ  85283 (480) 917-0237 ehalladay@theoffice.biz

Hirsch, Arnold 505 S. Val Vista Drive, Suite 6 Mesa, AZ  85204 (480) 982-8230 arnold@hirschlawoffice.net;clientservices@hirschlawoffice.net;peggy@hirschlawoffice.net

Kilfoy, Rick 1518 E Villa Maria Dr Phoenix, AZ  85022 (602) 667-6934 kilfoyr@yahoo.com

Leonard, Tracey 7014 N. 55th Ave. Glendale, AZ  85301 (623) 931-9259 tleonard@vancampandleonard.com

McDonald, Kelly 16412 N Tatum Blvd, Suite 110 Phoenix, AZ  85032 (480) 525-8551 kelly@probateaz.net;deanna@probateaz.net

Powell, Christine 2040 S. Alma School Rd, Suite 1-204 Chandler, AZ  85286 (602) 509-2257 cdpowell@cox.net

Ruhl, Larry P.O. Box 1155 Tolleson, AZ  85353 (623) 332-0276 larryabogadoattorney@gmail.com

Scaringelli, Lawrence 15849 N. 71st Street, Suite 100 Scottsdale, AZ  85254 (480) 779-8404 larry@scaringellilaw.com 

Segovia, Letty 5020 E Shea Blvd, Ste. 100 Scottsdale, AZ  85254 (480) 922-1010 letty@bivenslaw.com

Taubman, Lon 7220 N 16th St., Suite J Phoenix, AZ  85020 (602) 266-9552 office@taubmanlaw.com; aacuna@taubmanlaw.com

Theut, Brian 5150 N. 16th Street, Suite B-236 Phoenix, AZ  85016 (602) 263-5005 brian@theutlaw.com; stephanie@theutlaw.com; jennifer@theutlaw.com; anitra@theutlaw.com

Theut, Christopher 5150 N. 16th Street, Suite B-236 Phoenix, AZ  85016 (602) 263-5005 chris@theutlaw.com; stephanie@theutlaw.com;jennifer@theutlaw.com; anitra@theutlaw.com 

Theut, Mark 5150 N. 16th St., Suite B-236 Phoenix, AZ  85016 (602) 263-5005 mark@theutlaw.com; stephanie@theutlaw.com; jennifer@theutlaw.com;   anitra@theutlaw.com

Theut, Paul 5150 N. 16th Street, Suite B-236 Phoenix, AZ  85016 (602) 263-5005 paul@theutlaw.com; stephanie@theutlaw.com; jennifer@theutlaw.com; anitra@theutlaw.com

Worth, John 3636 N. Central Avenue, Suite 700 Phoenix, AZ  85012 (602) 258-2729 jrw@forresterandworth.com; MDB@forresterandworth.com
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